SAHE RRDIOTHERARPY

ESTRO

RTT Alliance
Member
200

9.00

9.25

9.55

Opening Session

Filipe Moura (President ART/WEBART2021)
Isabel Lobato (ART)

Marco Caetano (ART)

The SAFE EURORPE project: a brief overview and current status
Sonyia McFadden (Ulster University | SAFEEUROPE coordinator)

art

Teaching Lecture: Quality and Safety
Chair: Isabel Lobato

Radiation Therapist Education for Quality and SAFE Radiotherapy
Mary Coffey (Trinity College Dublin, IE ) — Keynote Speaker

DIGITAL BREAK

10.00

10.15

10.30

10.45

11.15

Symposium: European mobility and Professional Certification
Chair: Sonyia McFadden

RTT Certification in Belgium (VVRO, BE)
Ludwig Van Den Berghe

RTT Certification in UK
Charlotte Beardmore (SoR Board, UK)

RTT Certification in Portugal
Filipe Moura (ART, PT)

Impact of SAFEEUROPE ERASMUS+
Peter Hogg (University of Salford, UK) — Keynote Speaker

EUROPEAN COFFEE BREAK

11.30

11.50

12.10

12.40

Symposium: Circular Economy and Qualification Framework
Chair: Marco Caetano

A review of current research on circular economy and applicability to healthcare
Ana Luisa Soares (Portuguese Oncology Institute of Porto, PT)

National regulations and its impact on quality and competency level of Radiation Therapists
Guilherme Couto (University of Malta, MT)

Education and competences for RTTs: European Qualification Framework and future roadmap
Michelle Leech (Trinity College Dublin, IE) — Keynote Speaker

EUROPEAN LUNCH

14.10

14.30

15.00

Symposium: Curriculum development
Chair: Ricardo Khine

A systematic review of advanced practice of RTIs/TRs: roles and capabilities
Celeste Oliveira (Portuguese Oncology Institute of Porto, PT)

From Practitioner to Consultant RTT/TR
Aoife Williamson (Beatson West of Scotland Cancer Centre, UK) — Keynote Speaker

DIGITAL BREAK

15.10

16.00

RTTalks | Round Table: SAFE Radiotherapy
Chair: Filipe Moura

From Education to Patient Safety
Guilherme Couto (University of Malta, MT)

Isabel Lobato (Lisbon School of Health Technology, PT)
Mary Coffey (Trinity College Dublin, IE)

Philip Poortmans (GasthuisZusters Antwerpen, BE)
Ricardo Khine (Buckinghamshire New University, UK)

Final Remarks and Conclusion of WEBART2021

@, Safe And Free Exchange of Ueos DERATION G
N & Rodioorapny Professioncis University  seersniansies

ocross Evrope

(”é\ SAFE Europe l:m EF-S
\

L2
Co-funded by the auD . . s O
Erasmus+ Programme n ) j L Universita
of the European Union (P ta Malta



