## SAFE RADIOTHERAPY



۲

IPOPORTO

bart

(Project Coordinator)

L-Università ta' Malta

9.00	<b>Opening Session</b> Filipe Moura (President ART/WEBART2021) Isabel Lobato (ART) Marco Caetano (ART)
9.10	The SAFE EUROPE project: a brief overview and current status Sonyia McFadden (Ulster University   SAFEEUROPE coordinator)
	Teaching Lecture: Quality and Safety Chair: Isabel Lobato
9.25	Radiation Therapist Education for Quality and SAFE Radiotherapy <b>Mary Coffey</b> (Trinity College Dublin, IE ) – <b>Keynote Speaker</b>
9.55	DIGITAL BREAK
	Symposium: European mobility and Professional Certification Chair: Sonyia McFadden
10.00	RTT Certification in Belgium (VVRO, BE) Ludwig Van Den Berghe
10.15	RTT Certification in UK Charlotte Beardmore (SoR Board, UK)
10.30	RTT Certification in Portugal Filipe Moura (ART, PT)
10.45	Impact of SAFEEUROPE ERASMUS+ <b>Peter Hogg</b> (University of Salford, UK) – <b>Keynote Speaker</b>
11.15	EUROPEAN COFFEE BREAK
	Symposium: Circular Economy and Qualification Framework Chair: Marco Caetano
11.30	A review of current research on circular economy and applicability to healthcare <b>Ana Luísa Soares</b> (Portuguese Oncology Institute of Porto, PT)
11.50	National regulations and its impact on quality and competency level of Radiation Therapists <b>Guilherme Couto</b> (University of Malta, MT)
12.10	Education and competences for RTTs: European Qualification Framework and future roadmap <b>Michelle Leech</b> (Trinity College Dublin, IE) – <b>Keynote Speaker</b>
12.40	EUROPEAN LUNCH
	Symposium: Curriculum development Chair: Ricardo Khine
14.10	A systematic review of advanced practice of RTTs/TRs: roles and capabilities Celeste Oliveira (Portuguese Oncology Institute of Porto, PT)
14.30	From Practitioner to Consultant RTT/TR Aoife Williamson (Beatson West of Scotland Cancer Centre, UK) – Keynote Speaker
15.00	DIGITAL BREAK
	RTTalks  Round Table: SAFE Radiotherapy Chair: Filipe Moura
15.10	From Education to Patient Safety Guilherme Couto (University of Malta, MT) Isabel Lobato (Lisbon School of Health Technology, PT) Mary Coffey (Trinity College Dublin, IE) Philip Poortmans (GasthuisZusters Antwerpen, BE) Ricardo Khine (Buckinghamshire New University, UK)
16.00	Final Remarks and Conclusion of WEBART2021
	SAFE Europe Safe And Free Exchange of Ulster University
	EU Rodiography Professionals

Co-funded by the Erasmus+ Programme of the European Union

ESTRO

RTT Alliance Member 2021